GREEN COLOR FOR
ALL OK CONDITION
GT-2511-WP
NEXT
SET
INCRACK
SMART GAS DETECTOR
AL2 HTY PRG CAL KEY TX RXAL1

Sulfur Dioxide (SO ) 2
PPM 0.1 20 SSM-WP-O3-EC-06-01
RANGE UNIT RES ORDER CODE
PPM 0.1 10 SSM-WP-PH3-EC-05-01
PPM
PPM
PPM
PPM 1
0.1
1
0.1
20
250
2000
50
SSM-WP-NO2-EC-06-01
SSM-WP-NO-EC-17-01
SSM-WP-SO2-EC-11-01
SSM-WP-SO2-EC-26-01
CATALYTIC/ PELLISTOR SENSOR TECHNOLOGY
SR.NO GASES
1 Acetone (CH3) 2CO
RES
1
UNIT
%LEL
RANGE
100 SSM-WP-ACETONE-CT-14-02
3 Ammonia (NH3) 1 %LEL100 SSM-WP-NH3-CT-14-02
2 Acetylene  (C2H2) 1 %LEL100 SSM-WP-ACETYLENE-CT-14-02
COMBUSTIBLE GASES
ORDER CODE
Butane/n-Butane
(C4H10)